
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-218

Wed, 18 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  Kondratieva I.I.  A-212
Fri, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Prohorov I.V., Stepanova E.B.  B-100
Mon, 23 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Computer Technology  Nikolaeva V.E.  V-109
Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Automation of Experimental Facilities  Sinelnikov D.N.  V-109
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Plasma Surface Interaction  Sadovskiy Y.A., Begrambekov L.B.  33-107a
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Diagnosics of Laser Plasma  Garnov S.V.  IOF RAN
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Quantum Radiophysics  Kireev S.V.  K-1102
Wed, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Mazur E.A.  T-108
Wed, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Computer Technology  Nikolaeva V.E.  V-118
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Nonlinear Optics  Masalov A.V.  K-302
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Electric Thrusters and Their Application in Space  Vizgalov I.V.  33-107a
Fri, 27 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Experimental methods in the physics of laser plasma  Vovchenko E.D.,

Kanavin A.P., Garnov S.V.  IOF RAN
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic practice (scientific research work)  Kuznetsov A.P., Garanin S.G.,

Garnov S.V.  IOF RAN
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Nonlinear Optics  Masalov A.V.  dep.78
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Electric Thrusters and Their Application in Space  Vizgalov I.V.  33-103
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Plasma Surface Interaction  Begrambekov L.B.  33-103
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Diagnosics of Laser Plasma  Garnov S.V.  IOF RAN
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental methods in the physics of laser plasma  Garnov S.V., Kanavin A.P.,

Vovchenko E.D.  IOF RAN


